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Pilota

SMERALDO Andrea S.
NOVARINO Norman
DAMONTE Francesco
ADAMINI Stefano
VAILATTI Nicola
GIACOMINI Paolo
MEIRANA Luigi
BARALE Roberto
PICCO Marco
BRUZZO Antonio
MONTAGNI Ubaldo P.
ROASIO Simone
GENTA Enrico
VINOTTO Valerio
MAGNINO Roberto
DE LORENZO Dario
LAURO Nicola
DAZIANO Alessio
DEGIOVANNI Andrea
MARRA Luca S.
DEPETRINI Diego
CIOCCA Andrea
LIPAROTA Luigi
GERVASIO Kristian
PERATA Luciano
AMERIO Giancarlo
LOVERA Claudio
SCHIAVO Gian L.
PIOPPO Maurizio
PROVERBIO Paolo
RATTI Piero
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Over MX1 - Prove Cronometrate
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Elenco partenti (31)

Categoria
Sup MX1
Vet MX1
Mas MX1
Sup MX1
Vet MX1
Mas MX1
Mas MX1
Sup MX1
Vet MX1
Mas MX1
Mas MX1
Vet MX1
Sup MX1
Vet MX1
Mas MX1
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Vet MX1
Vet MX1
Vet MX1
Vet MX1
Sup MX1
Sup MX1
Sup MX1
Mas MX1
Mas MX1
Sup MX1
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Team - Motoclub

La Guardia A.S.D.
Trofarello Asd

Don Bosco Arenzano
Unione Sportiva Armeniese
Orbassano Racing
Ceva

Don Bosco Arenzano
Fossano

Fossano

Calvari

Ceva

Fossano

Made Of

Segno

Ceva

Ceva

Granozzo Con Monticello
Fossano

Alassio

Racetrack Carmagnola
La Guardia A.S.D.
Dirty Bike

G. Corsico Valenza
Fossano

Sassello

Ceva

Ceva

Trofarello Asd

Ceva

Dirty Bike

Italo Palli

Esposto ore : 09:08
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Trofarello, domenica 13 marzo 2022
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Moto
Honda
Yamaha
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Honda
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Transp .
26037
26006
25997
26003
25992
26002
26000
26025
25989
25998
26012
26023
26028
25978
26020
26043
26024
26022
25980
26007
26038
26018
26017
25995
25994
26057
26030
26005
26011
25985
26010
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